SCAN
ME !
H A N D  T O O L S
Impact Socket 1/2” Drv. 6PT
Built to withstand extreme torque and impact, offering superior
strength and durability.Ensures a tight and secure grip on fasteners,
reducing the risk of slippage and rounding.
IS10X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 10MM X 1/2" DRV
IS12X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 12MM X 1/2" DRV
IS13X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 13MM X 1/2" DRV
IS14X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 14MM X 1/2" DRV
IS15X1/2C  IMPACT SOCKET 15MM X 1/2" DRV
IS16X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 16MM X 1/2" DRV
IS17X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 17MM X 1/2" DRV
IS18X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 18MM X 1/2" DRV
IS19X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 19MM X 1/2" DRV
IS6X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 6MM X 1/2" DRV
PART NO. DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
IS20X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 20MM X 1/2" DRV
IS21X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 21MM X 1/2" DRV
IS22X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 22MM X 1/2" DRV
IS24X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 24MM X 1/2" DRV
IS25X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 25MM X 1/2" DRV
IS27X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 27MM X 1/2" DRV
IS28X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 28MM X 1/2" DRV
IS30X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 30MM X 1/2" DRV
IS32X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 32MM X 1/2" DRV
PART NO. DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
IS33X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 33MM X 1/2" DRV
IS36X1/2C IMPACT SOCKET 36MM X 1/2" DRV
10
10